ICA-3880
1
H.265+ 8MP Full Color Smart IR Bullet IP Camera
Excellently Efficient Surveillance Video with Advanced 8MP IP Camera
Technology
PLANET ICA-3880 PoE IP Camera offers exceptional image quality with 8-megapixel
resolution and supports H.264(+) and H.265(+) video compression. The ICA-3880
brings flexibility and precision to nighttime surveillance with its dual IR and warm

Temperature: -20 ~ 60 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
ICA-3880 H.265+ 8MP Full Color Smart IR Bullet IP Camera
ICA-3880
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2024 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
ICA-3880
6
ICA-4880 H.265+ 8MP Full Color Smart IR Dome IP Camera
ICA-3480 H.265+ 4MP Smart IR Bullet IP Camera
ICA-4480 H.265+ 4MP Smart IR Dome IP Camera
ICA-3480F H.265+ 4MP Ful  Color Bullet IP Camera
ICA-4480F H.265+ 4MP Full Color Dome IP Camera
ICA-M3580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Bullet IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
ICA-M4580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Dome IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
ICA-W8100 Wireless Cube Fish-Eye IP Camera
HDVR-435 H.265 4-ch 5-in-1 Hybrid Digital Video Recorder
NVR-1600 H.265+ 16-ch 4K Network Video Recorder
NMS-500 Universal Network Management Controller
NMS-1000V Universal Network Management Controller with LCD Touch Screen (10”/12”)